Specification
Model VC-DR180A VC-D200A VC-DR220A
Voltage (V) 220V-240V 220V-240V 220-240V
Frequency (HZ) 50-60HZ 50-60HZ 50-60HZ
IEC rate power (W) 1400W-1600W 1700W-1900W 1900-2100W
Max power (W) 1450-1700W 1800-2000W 2000-2200W
Thermostat include yes yes yes
Tank capacity (L) 20 21 22
Tank material iron iron iron
Tank height 395MM 405MM 420MM
Tank diameter 288MM 288MM 288MM
Max vacuum (kpa) > 20 kPa > 21 kPa > 22 kPa
Max air flow (l/s) > 32 l/sec > 34 l/sec > 36 l/sec
Sound level (EN 60704-2-1) < 87 db(A) < 87 db(A) < 89 db(A)
Power cable length (M) 6 6 6
Current Fuse include yes yes yes
Filter type SMS SMS SMS
Accessories
Hose diameter 35mm 35mm 35mm
Suction hose D35 x 1.5m D35 x 1.5m D35 x 1.5m
Hose color black black black
Tube plastic two piece stainless steel 90CM stainless steel 90CM
Tube length 90CM extend 90CM 90CM
Brush MB02-P MB16 MB16
crevice nozzle yes yes yes
round nozzle yes yes yes
Accessory storage yes yes yes
Features
Pull handle on dust tank yes yes yes
Wheels two big, two small two big, two small two big, two small
Blowing function yes yes yes
Certificate
CB YES YES YES